

N/W — Sona Bakua Road to Gahara Road

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PALIGANI

DIVISION

NAUBATPUR

SUB-DIVISION

AGNO - 02/MBD/MR-3054 New maint policy 2018/22-23

MBNO → 692

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final bill for repair work					
Name of work - Repair and five year					
maintenance of road from Sona					
Bakur Road to Gahra road					
under New Maint. Policy 2018 MR-358					
Name of contractor - S.B. Engicon Pvt.					
Ltd. Royal city west Tadga colony					
road no-04 Sonpur More Sonpur					
Agreement no - 02/MSP/MR-354/HCO					
maintenance Policy 2018/2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 05-01-2023					
Date of completion - 04-10-2023					
Date of Actual Comp - 21-08-2023					
Date of entry - 16-10-2023					
Work done					
Further measurement is nil					
work has been completed as					
per Technical specification					
and direction of CTO					
16/10/23					
16/10/23					
16/10/23					
measurement accepted					
Sd/-					

16/10/23
Continuation

Continuation

28.18.969

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Ar SDBE do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					65.67m ³
					@ 13613.57m ³ → 893421=
(11/11) Piv D.L.C. do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					5.48m ³
					@ 4102.383/m ³ → 22481=
(12/12) Const of Panel Cement Canal					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					115.524m ³
					@ 8372.157m ³ → 9671842
(13/13) Piv 1cm Stone do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					0345
					@ 2773.32/each → 8320=
(14/14) Piv 20cm Stone do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					04405
					@ 713.03/each → 3252=
(15/15) Piv 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					88400
					@ 4123.574/each → 32989=
(16/16) Piv 600mm circular do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					02400
					@ 5551.164/each → 11102=
(17/17) Piv 600mm x 150mm rectangular					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					02400
					@ 5405.03/each → 10810=
(18/18) Painting two coats do					
Qty side T.m.B.P. (12)					112.56m ²
					@ 116.86/m ² → 13154=

47,81,682

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				822 47, 81, 6822	
(1 ² / ₂₀) Plantation of trees etc					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 35 Nos					
				@ 1116.69/each	39084
(2 ⁰ / ₂₂) P.V. Logo & Maint. etc					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 03 Nos					
				@ 10550.13/each	31650
(2 ¹ / ₂₃) P.V. road marking etc					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 140.00 m ²					
				@ 821.02/m ²	114943
(2 ² / ₂₄) P.V. road marking etc					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 61.00 m ²					
				@ 853.55/m ²	52067
(2 ³ / ₂₅) P.V. boundary pillar etc					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 12 Nos					
				@ 650.89/each	7811
(2 ⁴ / ₂₆) P.V. brick Masonry cm (13)					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 5.43 m ³					
				@ 6254.52/m ³	33962
(2 ⁵ / ₂₇) Plastering with cm (1:4:2)					
Qty inside T.M.B.P. (13) 112.56 m ²					
				@ 176.14/m ²	19826
				Total 50, 81, 025	
Assd. 18% G.S.T					9, 14, 585
Assd. 1% L. Cons					50, 810
Assd. S. Fee					64, 057
				Cost	61, 10, 477

Continuation

Material stacked up to date
Same side TMBP - 14 to 15

~~16/10/23~~
AE

~~16/10/23~~
AE